
2023147 EDEN SUPER SIX MASTERS
XD 30

1

2

TSA931205
TSA931205

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Siggi FITCHET 

BYE

[1] Glenn FITCHET

3

4

TSA871217

TSA741274

TSA871217

TSA741274

WP

WP

WP

WP

Egon ALLISON

Johann  THERON

Tessa VAN DER WALT

Hanle THERON 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA720052

TSA821033

TSA720052

TSA821033

EDEN

GN

EDEN

GN

Anton MEYER

Corne OOSTHUIZEN

Annalise POTGIETER

Jacqui GROVE 6-2, 7-5

7

8
TSA930771
TSA930771

Border / Eastern Province
Border / Eastern Province

A4

BYE

[2] Victoria GOODALL
[2] Ruan MOSTERT

[1] FITCHET / FITCHET 

THERON / THERON

7-6, 7-5

MEYER / POTGIETER

[2] MOSTERT / GOODALL

6-3, 6-1

THERON / THERON

[2] MOSTERT / GOODALL

6-0, 6-2

[2] MOSTERT / GOODALL

[1] FITCHET / FITCHET 

MEYER / POTGIETER 7-6, 2-6, 13-11

MEYER / POTGIETER

C1

BYE

ALLISON / VAN DER WALT

C2

OOSTHUIZEN / GROVE

BYE

ALLISON / VAN DER WALT

OOSTHUIZEN / GROVE

Walkover

OOSTHUIZEN / GROVE

D1

BYE

BYE
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